DOC #
186803
296252
257526
204695
276866
293046
242467
179794
129302
160293
302459
300619
264005
290575
236436
287564
269268
259372
304177
260077
220993

Last Name
Morris
York
Cowles
Butterworth
Lovett
Coulter
Travis
Lawson
Wheaton
Justice
Vetzel
Gary
Simpson
Cole
Whitlow
Still
Murphy
Saxton
Gibson
Wagers
Rowe
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First Name Middle N Type of Release

Timothy Lee
Hunter Elijah
Homer Shirley
Tammy S
Johnathan

Deonte

Jared Adams
Corey Patrick
Dale w
Curtis R
Kenneth Gary
Dustin

Damon Lamont
Jacob

Brandon  Wayne
Bradley James
Michael

Syrus Ray
William B
Carlos T
Patrick J

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Allen County Jalil

Kentucky State Reformatory
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Larue County Jail

Marshall County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Oldham County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Christian County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Grayson County Jalil

Clay County Jail

Clay County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Boyle County Jail

Clay County Jail

Adair County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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