DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle N	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
186803	Morris	Timothy	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
296252	York	Hunter	Elijah	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257526	Cowles	Homer	Shirley	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
204695	Butterworth	Tammy	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276866	Lovett	Johnathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293046	Coulter	Deonte		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242467	Travis	Jared	Adams	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179794	Lawson	Corey	Patrick	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
129302	Wheaton	Dale	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Oldham County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
160293	Justice	Curtis	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302459	Vetzel	Kenneth	Gary	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300619	Gary	Dustin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264005	Simpson	Damon	Lamont	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
290575	Cole	Jacob		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
236436	Whitlow	Brandon	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287564	Still	Bradley	James	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269268	Murphy	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259372	Saxton	Syrus	Ray	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
304177	Gibson	William	В	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260077	Wagers	Carlos	Т	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220993	Rowe	Patrick	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)

Daily Releases January 25, 2019

